
Date Awarded Type of Contract Awarded Short description
Estimated/actual Value of Contract 

Awarded (ex Vat 
unless stated)

Tenderer Name Tenderer Address

26/01/2024 Works WCMD North (Ennistymon Area) Road Recycling 2024 €96,000.00 Colas Contracting Limited Bluebell Industrial Estate, Bluebell Avenue, Dublin 12, D12 DR4R

06/02/2024 Works
Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2024: Casual Vacant House: No 137 Finian Park, 
Shannon, Co. Clare

€58,235.00 Gatecastle Construction Ltd  Kilseily, Broadford, Co. Clare

09/02/2024 Works
Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2024: Casual Vacant House: 102 Aughanteeroe, 
Gort  Road, Ennis, Co. Clare

€97,990.00
Fitzpatrick Plumbing & Heating Contractors 
Ltd

 Gortmore, Ennis, Co. Clare

13/02/2024 Works
Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2024: Acquisition House: No 15 Fergus Park, Ennis, 
Co. Clare

€117,710.00 Gatecastle Construction Ltd  Kilseily, Broadford, Co. Clare

15/02/2024 Works
Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2024: Casual Vacant House: No 1 Ennis Road, 
Kilrush, Co. Clare

€41,400.00 Damien Honan Plant & Construction Ltd Bawnmore, Kilrush, Co. Clare

19/02/2024 Works
Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2024: Energy Efficiency House: 12 Old Military 
Barracks, Kilrush Road, Ennis, Co. Clare

€44,370.00 Gatecastle Construction Ltd  Kilseily, Broadford, Co. Clare

22/02/2024 Works
Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2024: Casual Vacant House: 34 Clancy Park, Ennis, 
Co. Clare

€72,740.00
Fitzpatrick Plumbing & Heating Contractors 
Ltd

 Gortmore, Ennis, Co. Clare

22/02/2024 Works
Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2024:Casual Vacant House: 5 Church Road, Miltown 
Malbay,  Co. Clare

€65,320.00 Damien Honan Plant & Construction Ltd Bawnmore, Kilrush, Co. Clare

26/02/2024 Works
Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2024: Energy Efficiency House: 48 Church Drive, 
Clarecastle, Co. Clare

€31,100.00
Fitzpatrick Plumbing & Heating Contractors 
Ltd

 Gortmore, Ennis, Co. Clare

26/02/2024 Works
Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2024: Casual Vacant House: 18 Church Road, 
Miltown Malbay, Co. Clare

€67,000.00 Damien Honan Plant & Construction Ltd Bawnmore, Kilrush, Co. Clare

29/02/2024 Works
Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2024 Kilkee Statutory Items Planned 
Maintenance,Kilkee,Co. Clare.

€85,200.00 Oliver Ryan Construction  Killard, Doonbeg, Co. Clare

07/03/2024 Works
Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2024: Casual Vacant House: No 16 Davitt Terrace, 
Cloughleigh, Ennis, Co. Clare

€75,980.00
Alan Cummins Ltd.

 Rinnerinagh, Fountain, Ennis, Co. Clare

07/03/2024 Works
Social Housing Improvement Scheme 2024: Energy Efficiency: House No 60 St. Joseph's 
Terrace, Clarecastle, Co. Clare

€44,930.00
Dolmen Contracting

Unit 8, Innovation Works, National Technology Park, Limerick

22/03/2024 Works
Supply & Install a Cold Applied Thin Surface Overlay – Shannon Municipal District Clare 
County Council 2024

€64,785.20 Colas Contracting Limited Bluebell Industrial Estate, Bluebell Avenue, Dublin 12, D12 DR4R

25/03/2024 Works Tender for Recycling Roads in the Ennis Municipal District €76,800.00 Colas Contracting Limited Bluebell Industrial Estate, Bluebell Avenue, Dublin 12, D12 DR4R

Clare County Council - Contracts over €25,000 ex VAT in value - Q1 2024

Page 1 of 1


	Q4 2023

